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Naam:

Dirk Visser

Robert van Riel

Silvia Schilder-de Jong
Jaap Schipper

Klaas Boes

Jan Scheenhart

Jan Cornelis de Wit
Henny van der Vis-de Waart
Stefan Stooker
Janneke Zetzema
Guido Scheenhart

Tijd:
1:19:52
1:21:38
1:22:52
1:25:53
1:30:37
1:31:19
1:34:39
1:38:29
1:38:51
1:39:13
1:39:15



